Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

26/10/22 18:00
Club Tenis Natacio Sant
Cugat

Ranking 2022-23

Calendario: Mixt / Grupo J

Local

Eugene Shneyderis

Alberto Fuentes
Daniel Martinez Fons
Xavier Sanchez J.
Alberto Fuentes
Daniel Martinez Fons
Xavier Molero Richard
Eugene Shneyderis
Maxime Le Bidois
Daniel Martinez Fons
Alessandro Ludovici
Xavier Molero Richard
Jordi Rifa | Pujol
Eugene Shneyderis
Jordi Rifa | Pujol
Daniel Martinez Fons
Javier Aranda
Eugene Shneyderis
Daniel Martinez Fons
Ivan Perez

Maxime Le Bidois
Ivan Perez

Alberto Fuentes

lvan Perez

1/3

Resultado

6-4

29

2-9

9-4

8-3

9-5

5-9

7-9

9-2

5-9

9-6

6-8

4-9

5-8

9-2

5-9

9-5

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Xavier Sanchez J.

Xavier Molero Richard
Javier Aranda

Xavier Molero Richard
Daniel Martinez Fons
Xavier Molero Richard
Alessandro Ludovici
Daniel Martinez Fons
Xavier Molero Richard
Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Eugene Shneyderis
Javier Aranda

Daniel Martinez Fons
Maxime Le Bidois
Eugene Shneyderis
Xavier Sanchez J.
Eugene Shneyderis
Alberto Fuentes

Ivan Perez
Alessandro Ludovici
Ivan Perez

Javier Aranda

Ivan Perez

Xavier Molero Richard



Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

Local

Eugene Shneyderis

Ivan Perez

Jordi Rifa | Pujol

Ivan Perez

Maxime Le Bidois

Xavier Sanchez J.

Alberto Fuentes

Maxime Le Bidois

Jordi Rifa | Pujol
Alessandro Ludovici

Javier Aranda

Maxime Le Bidois

Xavier Sanchez J.
Alessandro Ludovici
Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Jordi Rifa | Pujol
Alessandro Ludovici
Xavier Sanchez J.

Javier Aranda

Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Jordi Rifa | Pujol

Alberto Fuentes

Javier Aranda

Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Alessandro Ludovici
Xavier Molero Richard

Daniel Martinez Fons

2/3

Resultado

9-3

2-9

5-8

9-4

9-2

7-7

9-4

46

29

7-5

9-10

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Ivan Perez

Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Ivan Perez

Xavier Sanchez J.

Jordi Rifa | Pujol

Maxime Le Bidois
Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Javier Aranda

Alberto Fuentes

Xavier Sanchez J.

Alberto Fuentes
Alessandro Ludovici
Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Javier Aranda

Maxime Le Bidois

Xavier Sanchez J.
Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Alberto Fuentes

Jordi Rifa | Pujol

Javier Aranda

Alessandro Ludovici
Maxime Le Bidois

Xavier Sanchez J.

Jordi Rifa | Pujol

Alberto Fuentes

Eugene Shneyderis

Alessandro Ludovici



Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

Local

Alejandro Orozco Domingo

Eugene Shneyderis

Maxime Le Bidois

Xavier Molero Richard

3/3

Resultado

9-1

9-7

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Xavier Molero Richard
Alejandro Orozco Domingo
Daniel Martinez Fons

Jordi Rifa | Pujol



	Rànking 2022-23
	Calendario: Mixt / Grupo J


